Overview
The Arista 7150 Series is an ultra low latency 1RU 1/10/40GbE layer 2/3/4 wire speed
switch family, o!ering a unique combination of performance, advanced functionality
and extensive onboard resources. The 7150 Series includes the 7150S and the
7150SC models. The 7150SC variants are equipped with a higher performance
control plane and meet newer ROHS requirements.***
Designed to suit the requirements of demanding environments such as ultra low
latency "nancial ECNs, HPC clusters and cloud data centers, the class-leading

40GBASE-LR4 10km
40GBASE-ER4 40km
7150 Series | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
DCS-7150S-64-CL-F Arista 7150, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, front-to-rear air%ow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-64-CL-R Arista 7150, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, rear-to-front air%ow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-64-CL# Arista 7150, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power
supplies)
DCS-7150S-64-CLD# Arista 7150, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, 50GB SSD, no fans, no PSU
(requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150SC-64-CLD-F Arista 7150SC, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, 120GB SSD, front-to-rear air%ow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150SC-64-CLD-R Arista 7150SC, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, 120GB SSD, rear-to-front air%ow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150SC-64-CLD# Arista 7150SC, 48x1/10G SFP+ & 4xQSFP+ switch, high precision clock, 120 GB SSD, no fans, no PSU
(requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150S-52-CL-F Arista 7150, 52x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, front-to-rear air%ow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-52-CL-R Arista 7150, 52x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, rear-to-front air%ow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-52-CL# Arista 7150, 52x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150S-52-CLD# Arista 7150, 52x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, 50GB SSD, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power
supplies)
DCS-7150S-24-F Arista 7150, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, front-to-rear air%ow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-24-R Arista 7150, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, rear-to-front air%ow, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150S-24# Arista 7150, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150S-24-CL# Arista 7150, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power supplies)
DCS-7150S-24-CLD# Arista 7150, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, 50GB SSD, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power
supplies)
DCS-7150SC-24-CLD-F Arista 7150SC, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, front-to-rear air%ow, high precision clock, 120GB SSD, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150SC-24-CLD-R Arista 7150SC, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, rear-to-front air%ow, high precision clock, 120GB SSD, 2x AC PSU
DCS-7150SC-24-CLD# Arista 7150SC, 24x1/10G SFP+ switch, high precision clock, 120GB SSD, no fans, no PSU (requires fans and power
supplies)
7150 Series | Ordering Information
Optional Components
FAN-7000-F Spare fan module for Arista 7124SX, 7150 & 7048-A switches (front-to-rear air%ow)
FAN-7000-R Spare fan module for Arista 7124SX, 7150 & 7048-A switches (rear-to-front air%ow)
PWR-460AC-F Spare 460 Watt AC PSU for Arista 7124SX, 7050, 7150 & 7048-A Switches (front-to-rear air%ow)
PWR-460AC-R Spare 460 Watt AC PSU for Arista 7124SX, 7050, 7150 & 7048-A Switches (rear-to-front air%ow)
PWR-460DC-F Spare 460 Watt DC PSU for Arista 7124SX, 7050, 7150 & 7048-A Switches (front-to-rear air%ow)
PWR-460DC-R Spare 460 Watt DC PSU for Arista 7124SX, 7050, 7150 & 7048-A Switches (rear-to-front air%ow)
LIC-FIX-1-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista Group 1 Fixed switches (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-2-E Enhanced L3 License for Arista  Group 2 Fixed switches, (BGP, OSPF, ISIS, PIM, NAT)
LIC-FIX-1-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 1 Fixed switches  (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping, OpenFlow)
LIC-FIX-2-Z Monitoring & Automation license for Arista Group 2 Fixed switches  (ZTP, LANZ, TapAgg, API, Time-stamping, OpenFlow)